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STEAK RANCHERO $14.99

STEAK RANCHERO $14.99

HAMBURGER STEAK $13.99

HAMBURGER STEAK $13.99

Beef & chicken fajita, country sausage Beef & chicken fajita, country sausage 
& shrimp, cooked with onions, bell peppers & shrimp, cooked with onions, bell peppers 
& tomatoes. Served with guacamole, salad, & tomatoes. Served with guacamole, salad, 
rice & rice & charro beanscharro beans..

For (2)For (2) $28.99 $28.99
For (3)For (3) $39.99 $39.99

FAJITAS DELUXEFAJITAS DELUXE

BeveragesBeverages
COFFEE .......................... $2.25
HOT CHOCOLATE ........... $2.25
HOT TEA ........................ $2.25
ORANGE JUICE ............. $2.49
APPLE JUICE ................ $2.49
CHOCO MILK ................. $2.49
MILK .............................. $2.49

ICE TEA $2.99 • FOUNTAIN DRINKS $2.99

NO REFILLS

AGUAS FRESCAS $2.99 
Limonada  (Lemonade)
Horchata  (Rice Water & Vanilla)
Jamaica  (Hibiscus Tea)
SODAS MEXICANAS $3.25
Coca-Cola, Fanta, Agua Mineral

The New ClassicsThe New Classics

FAJITA & SHRIMP PINEAPPLE $16.99

FAJITA & SHRIMP PINEAPPLE $16.99

T-B
ONE STEAK $18.99

T-B
ONE STEAK $18.99

RIB-EYE STEAK $16.99

RIB-EYE STEAK $16.99

*Consuming raw or undercooked meat, poultry, eggs, shellfish, or seafood may increase your risk of foodborne illness.
15% GRATUITY WILL BE ADDED TO ALL PARTIES OF 6 OR MORE

CAUTION! Chicken, Fish or Soup may contain small bones • Substitutions are 75¢ extra  -  © 080622 Molecularprint



GIGANTE QUESADILLAGIGANTE QUESADILLA
Large flour tortilla with cheese & chicken or Large flour tortilla with cheese & chicken or 
beef fajita or pastor. $10.99 beef fajita or pastor. $10.99 
• With Shrimp $12.99• With Shrimp $12.99

NACHOS SUPREMENACHOS SUPREME
With Carne Asada, guacamole, salad, pico de With Carne Asada, guacamole, salad, pico de 
gallo & sour cream. $10.99gallo & sour cream. $10.99

Nachos with Beans & Cheese ........ $5.99Nachos with Beans & Cheese ........ $5.99
Nachos w/ choice of meat  ............ $8.99Nachos w/ choice of meat  ............ $8.99
Nachos Supreme ........................ $10.99Nachos Supreme ........................ $10.99
Nachos Supreme w/ Cheese dip .. $11.99Nachos Supreme w/ Cheese dip .. $11.99
Nachos w/Shrimp  ..................... $11.99Nachos w/Shrimp  ..................... $11.99
Nachos w/Shrimp & Cheese dip .. $12.99Nachos w/Shrimp & Cheese dip .. $12.99
Chile con Queso .. SM $5.99 • LG $10.99Chile con Queso .. SM $5.99 • LG $10.99
Guacamole ................................... $5.99Guacamole ................................... $5.99
Buffalo Wings .... (6) $8.99 • (12) $14.99Buffalo Wings .... (6) $8.99 • (12) $14.99
BBQ Wings ........ (6) $8.99 • (12) $14.99BBQ Wings ........ (6) $8.99 • (12) $14.99

AppetizersAppetizers CHILE CON QUESO CHILE CON QUESO 
(SM) $5.99 • (LG) $10.99(SM) $5.99 • (LG) $10.99

HALF ORDER OF NACHOS $2 LESS OF PRICE

BUFFALO OR BBQ WINGS BUFFALO OR BBQ WINGS 
(6) $8.99 • (12) $14.99(6) $8.99 • (12) $14.99

BurritosBurritos

BURRITO REGULAR $8.99BURRITO REGULAR $8.99

FRIED MUSHROOMS FRIED MUSHROOMS 
(6) $6.99 • (12) $11.99(6) $6.99 • (12) $11.99

FLAUTAS DE POLLO O PAPAS FLAUTAS DE POLLO O PAPAS 
(5) Flautas with shredded chicken or (5) Flautas with shredded chicken or 
potatoes, topped with sour cream, salad, potatoes, topped with sour cream, salad, 
avocado & queso fresco. $8.99avocado & queso fresco. $8.99

CHEESE STICKS CHEESE STICKS 
(6) $6.99 • (12) $11.99(6) $6.99 • (12) $11.99

BAKED POTATO BAKED POTATO 
With butter, cheese, bacon With butter, cheese, bacon 
& sour cream. $4.99 • W/ meat $3 Extra& sour cream. $4.99 • W/ meat $3 Extra

HUARACHE HUARACHE 
Thick corn tortilla oval-shaped, with beans, Thick corn tortilla oval-shaped, with beans, 
beef or chicken, salad, avocado, queso fresco beef or chicken, salad, avocado, queso fresco 
& sour cream. $5.99& sour cream. $5.99

CLUB SANDWICHCLUB SANDWICH
(3) sliced bread with ham, bacon, (3) sliced bread with ham, bacon, 
yellow cheese, avocado, lettuce, tomato yellow cheese, avocado, lettuce, tomato 
& mayonnaise. $10.99& mayonnaise. $10.99

ALL BURRITOS FILLED WITH MEAT & CHEESE 
CHOICE OF MEAT: ASADA, BARBACOA,
PASTOR OR CHICKEN FAJITA

BURRITO JALISCO $9.99BURRITO JALISCO $9.99  
Topped w/ cheese & gravy.Topped w/ cheese & gravy.

BURRITO JALISCO PLATE $11.99BURRITO JALISCO PLATE $11.99  
topped with cheese & gravy, served topped with cheese & gravy, served 
with rice & beans.with rice & beans.

CHIMICHANGA $13.99CHIMICHANGA $13.99  
Fried burrito with your choice of meat, Fried burrito with your choice of meat, 
beans & cheese.  Topped with cheese dip. beans & cheese.  Topped with cheese dip. 
Served with rice, beans, guacamole, pico Served with rice, beans, guacamole, pico 
de gallo & sour cream. de gallo & sour cream. 

GUACAMOLEGUACAMOLE  
Smashed avocado w/ garlic, salt & milk.Smashed avocado w/ garlic, salt & milk.
SM $5.99 • LG $10.99SM $5.99 • LG $10.99

QUESO FLAMEADO QUESO FLAMEADO 
Melted cheese with chorizo, with chips Melted cheese with chorizo, with chips 
or tortillas. $8.99or tortillas. $8.99

ALL NACHOS HAVE BEANS & CHEESE

NACHOS WITH SHRIMPNACHOS WITH SHRIMP
With Shrimp, guacamole, salad, pico de gallo With Shrimp, guacamole, salad, pico de gallo 
& sour cream. $11.99& sour cream. $11.99

BURRITO COUNTRY $9.99BURRITO COUNTRY $9.99  
With grilled beef fajita, chicken fajita,With grilled beef fajita, chicken fajita,
country sausage, bell pepper & onions.country sausage, bell pepper & onions.

CHICKEN WRAP $9.49CHICKEN WRAP $9.49  
Burrito filled w/ grilled or fried chicken, Burrito filled w/ grilled or fried chicken, 
lettuce, tomato, avocado white cheese lettuce, tomato, avocado white cheese 
& ranch. & ranch. 

*Consuming raw or undercooked meat, poultry, eggs, shellfish, or seafood may increase your risk of foodborne illness.
15% GRATUITY WILL BE ADDED TO ALL PARTIES OF 6 OR MORE

CAUTION! Chicken, Fish or Soup may contain small bones • Substitutions are 75¢ extra  -  © 080622 Molecularprint



AntojitosAntojitos

TACOS $3.29TACOS $3.29
Flour or Corn Tortilla with your choice Flour or Corn Tortilla with your choice 
of meatof meat..
• Chicken or Beef Fajita strips • Chicken or Beef Fajita strips 33.99.99
• Tripas or Barbacoa• Tripas or Barbacoa  or or Lengua 3.99Lengua 3.99
• Avocado $3.99• Avocado $3.99
Add Cheese, Beans or Guacamole for 50¢Add Cheese, Beans or Guacamole for 50¢

YOUR CHOICES OF MEAT
• Carne Asada (Chopped beef)
• Carne Guisada (Beef tips with gravy)
• Pollo (Shredded chicken)  
• Pastor (Marinated Pork)  
• Picadillo (Ground Beef)   
• Porkchop

GORDITAS $5.99GORDITAS $5.99
Stuffed homemade corn tortilla with Stuffed homemade corn tortilla with 
your choice of meat, refried beans, your choice of meat, refried beans, 
lettuce, tomato & cheese.lettuce, tomato & cheese.
• Chicken or beef fajita strip $6.99• Chicken or beef fajita strip $6.99
• Lengua or barbacoa $6.99• Lengua or barbacoa $6.99
Add Guacamole for 50¢Add Guacamole for 50¢

TORTAS $7.99TORTAS $7.99
French bread with your choice of meat, French bread with your choice of meat, 
avocado, lettuce, tomatoe & sour cream.avocado, lettuce, tomatoe & sour cream.
• Lengua or Milanesa or Ham $8.99• Lengua or Milanesa or Ham $8.99
• Chicken or beef fajita strip $8.99• Chicken or beef fajita strip $8.99

CHALUPAS $3.99CHALUPAS $3.99
Crispy corn tortilla with beans, cheese Crispy corn tortilla with beans, cheese 
& your choice of meat, with lettuce, & your choice of meat, with lettuce, 
tomatoes, guacamole & sour cream.tomatoes, guacamole & sour cream.
• Chicken or beef fajita strip $3.49• Chicken or beef fajita strip $3.49
• Just Bean & Cheese $2.99• Just Bean & Cheese $2.99

(3) (3) CHALUPASCHALUPAS with bean & cheese  with bean & cheese 
$6.99 • $2.99 Each$6.99 • $2.99 Each
(3) (3) CHALUPASCHALUPAS with choice of meat  with choice of meat 
$10.99 • $3.99 Each$10.99 • $3.99 Each

HAMBURGER, CHEESEBURGER HAMBURGER, CHEESEBURGER 
OR CHICKEN BURGER $7.99OR CHICKEN BURGER $7.99

HamburgersHamburgers
WITH LETTUCE, TOMATOES, MUSTARD,
MAYO & PICKLES, & FRENCH FRIES

With white cheese, jalapeño, With white cheese, jalapeño, 
ham & Avocadoham & Avocado

CALDO DE CAMARONCALDO DE CAMARON
Shrimp soup. Shrimp soup. SM $9.99 • LG $11.99SM $9.99 • LG $11.99
Mix with fish $1 ExtraMix with fish $1 Extra

MENUDOMENUDO
Mexican soup made with beef tripe.Mexican soup made with beef tripe.
SM $8.99 • LG $10.99SM $8.99 • LG $10.99

CALDO DE POLLOCALDO DE POLLO
Mexican Chicken soup.Mexican Chicken soup.
SM $7.99 • LG $9.99SM $7.99 • LG $9.99

TORTILLA SOUPTORTILLA SOUP
Chicken soup with crispy tortilla slices, Chicken soup with crispy tortilla slices, 
tomato, onion, cilantro, tomato, onion, cilantro, 
avocado & Monterrey cheese. avocado & Monterrey cheese. 
SM $7.99 • LG $9.99SM $7.99 • LG $9.99

TACO SALADTACO SALAD
Crispy tortilla bowl w/meat.Crispy tortilla bowl w/meat.
• Ground beef $8.99• Ground beef $8.99
• Chicken or beef fajita $9.99• Chicken or beef fajita $9.99

CRISPY CHICKEN SALADCRISPY CHICKEN SALAD
Lettuce, tomato & breaded chicken strips. Lettuce, tomato & breaded chicken strips. 
$10.99$10.99

BEEF FAJITA SALADBEEF FAJITA SALAD
Lettuce, tomato, avocado, yellow cheese Lettuce, tomato, avocado, yellow cheese 
& beef fajita. $10.99& beef fajita. $10.99

SHRIMP SALADSHRIMP SALAD
Lettuce, tomato & shrimp. $11.99Lettuce, tomato & shrimp. $11.99

CHICKEN FAJITA SALADCHICKEN FAJITA SALAD
Lettuce, tomato, avocado, white cheese  Lettuce, tomato, avocado, white cheese  
& chicken fajita. $9.99& chicken fajita. $9.99

BACON-AVOCADOBACON-AVOCADO
CHEESEBURGER $9.25CHEESEBURGER $9.25

MEXICAN BURGER $9.25MEXICAN BURGER $9.25
DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER $9.99DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER $9.99

MINI TAQUITOS MEXICANOS MINI TAQUITOS MEXICANOS 
(5) With Carne asada or pastor (5) With Carne asada or pastor 
or barbacoa, cilantro & onions. $10.99or barbacoa, cilantro & onions. $10.99
• With Tripa $11.99 • With Tripa $11.99 
• Mix $1 Extra• Mix $1 Extra

MINI TAQUITOS CAMPECHANOSMINI TAQUITOS CAMPECHANOS
(5) With asada & pastor mixed with cho-(5) With asada & pastor mixed with cho-
rizo, topped with melted cheese. $11.99rizo, topped with melted cheese. $11.99

Cheese, beef or chickenCheese, beef or chicken
ENCHILADA $5.99ENCHILADA $5.99

CHICKEN NUGGETS $CHICKEN NUGGETS $5.995.99

CHICKEN STRIPS $CHICKEN STRIPS $5.995.99

GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH $GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH $5.995.99

CRISPY TACO $CRISPY TACO $5.995.99

QUESABIRRIASQUESABIRRIAS
(3) Quesadillas with beef birria in corn (3) Quesadillas with beef birria in corn 
tortilla, with consome. $11.99tortilla, with consome. $11.99

*Consuming raw or undercooked meat, poultry, eggs, shellfish, or seafood may increase your risk of foodborne illness.
15% GRATUITY WILL BE ADDED TO ALL PARTIES OF 6 OR MORE

CAUTION! Chicken, Fish or Soup may contain small bones • Substitutions are 75¢ extra  -  © 080622 Molecularprint



#8#8

Lunch & DinnerLunch & Dinner

#10#10

PLEASE NO SUBSTITUTIONSPLEASE NO SUBSTITUTIONS

#1#1

#2#2

#1- CARNE ASADA#1- CARNE ASADA
SSteak, rice, beans, salad, guacamole, wild cactus teak, rice, beans, salad, guacamole, wild cactus 
& pico de gallo.& pico de gallo. $12.99 $12.99

#2- CARNE GUISADA#2- CARNE GUISADA
Beef and gravyBeef and gravy with rice, beans & salad. $10.99 with rice, beans & salad. $10.99

#3- BOTANA JALISCO#3- BOTANA JALISCO
(1) Quesadilla, chicken breast, nachos (1) Quesadilla, chicken breast, nachos 
& guacamole.& guacamole. $9.99 $9.99

#4-#4- TEXAS PLATE TEXAS PLATE
Beef & gravy, (2)Beef & gravy, (2) Cheese Enchiladas,  Cheese Enchiladas, 
rice, beans & guacamole. $11.99rice, beans & guacamole. $11.99

#5- MEXICAN PLATE#5- MEXICAN PLATE
(2) Cheese enchiladas, (1) Crispy or soft taco (2) Cheese enchiladas, (1) Crispy or soft taco 
with ground beef, rice, beans & salad. $10.99with ground beef, rice, beans & salad. $10.99

#6-#6- GORDITA PLATE GORDITA PLATE
(2) Gorditas with choice of meat, rice beans (2) Gorditas with choice of meat, rice beans 
& salad. & salad. $9.49$9.49

#7-#7- ENCHILADAS ENCHILADAS
(3) Enchiladas with cheese or shredded chicken or ground beef, (3) Enchiladas with cheese or shredded chicken or ground beef, 
served with rice & beans. $10.99served with rice & beans. $10.99

#8-#8-  ENCHILADAS VERDESENCHILADAS VERDES
(3) Chicken enchiladas topped with green sauce, served with (3) Chicken enchiladas topped with green sauce, served with 
rice, beans & salad. $10.99rice, beans & salad. $10.99

#9-#9- HAMBURGER STEAK HAMBURGER STEAK
Ground beef patty shaped like a hamburguer, Ground beef patty shaped like a hamburguer, 
topped with brown gravy, served with vegetables topped with brown gravy, served with vegetables 
& mashed potato. $12.99& mashed potato. $12.99

#10-#10- CHICKEN CHIPOTLE CHICKEN CHIPOTLE
Chicken breast marinated with chipotle peppers, topped with Chicken breast marinated with chipotle peppers, topped with 
grilled shrimp & melted white cheese. grilled shrimp & melted white cheese. 
Served with rice & beans. $14.99Served with rice & beans. $14.99

#11-#11- CHICKEN FRIED STEAK OR CHICKEN CHICKEN FRIED STEAK OR CHICKEN
With rice, salad, french fries and toast. $12.99With rice, salad, french fries and toast. $12.99
MEXICAN CHICKEN FRIED STEAK $13.99MEXICAN CHICKEN FRIED STEAK $13.99

#11#11

#11#11
MEXICAN-STYLEMEXICAN-STYLE

#3#3

#4#4

#5#5

#6#6

*Consuming raw or undercooked meat, poultry, eggs, shellfish, or seafood may increase your risk of foodborne illness.
15% GRATUITY WILL BE ADDED TO ALL PARTIES OF 6 OR MORE

CAUTION! Chicken, Fish or Soup may contain small bones • Substitutions are 75¢ extra  -  © 080622 Molecularprint



#12#12

#19#19

#13#13

#14#14

#20#20

#21#21

#22#22

#23#23

#15#15

#17#17

#18#18

PLEASE NO SUBSTITUTIONSPLEASE NO SUBSTITUTIONS
#12- PECHUGA MONTERREY#12- PECHUGA MONTERREY
Chicken breast topped with grilled onions, bell peppers Chicken breast topped with grilled onions, bell peppers 
& Monterey Jack cheese. Served w/rice & salad. $11.99& Monterey Jack cheese. Served w/rice & salad. $11.99

#13-#13- STEAK  STEAK TAMPIQUEÑATAMPIQUEÑA
Tampico-style steak, with (1) Cheese Enchilada, Tampico-style steak, with (1) Cheese Enchilada, 
rice & beans. $14.99rice & beans. $14.99

#14- TRIPA PLATE #14- TRIPA PLATE 
Crispy fried beef tripe, pico de gallo, rice & beans. $13.99Crispy fried beef tripe, pico de gallo, rice & beans. $13.99

#15-#15- BISTEC RANCHERO BISTEC RANCHERO
Beef fajita with ranchero sauce, bell pepper and grilled onions. Beef fajita with ranchero sauce, bell pepper and grilled onions. 
Served with rice, beans, salad and avocado. $13.99Served with rice, beans, salad and avocado. $13.99

#16-#16- PASTOR PLATE PASTOR PLATE
Crispy thin-shave pork roasted with special sauce. Crispy thin-shave pork roasted with special sauce. $10.49$10.49

#17- CHICKEN FLAUTAS PLATE#17- CHICKEN FLAUTAS PLATE
(3) Chicken flautas rolled and fried to crispiness.(3) Chicken flautas rolled and fried to crispiness.
Served w/ rice, beans & salad, guacamoleServed w/ rice, beans & salad, guacamole
& sour cream& sour cream. $9.49. $9.49

#18- #18- COMBINATION PLATECOMBINATION PLATE
(1) Chalupa, (1) Crispy taco  & (1) Cheese enchilada. Served (1) Chalupa, (1) Crispy taco  & (1) Cheese enchilada. Served 
with rice & beans. $10.99with rice & beans. $10.99

#19-#19- PORKCHOP PLATE PORKCHOP PLATE
(2) Pork chops with rice, (2) Pork chops with rice, beans, salad & guacamole. $11.99beans, salad & guacamole. $11.99

#20-#20- FAJITA FLAMEADA FAJITA FLAMEADA
Chicken & beef fajita strips topped with Chicken & beef fajita strips topped with grilled onions, grilled onions, 
bell peppers & bell peppers & Monterey jack cheese. $12.99Monterey jack cheese. $12.99

#21-#21- CHICKEN STRIP CHICKEN STRIP
(3) Chicken strips, white gravy, rice & french fries. $9.49(3) Chicken strips, white gravy, rice & french fries. $9.49

#22- BEEF & CHICKEN MIX FAJITAS#22- BEEF & CHICKEN MIX FAJITAS
Beef & chicken fajita on a bed of bell pepper Beef & chicken fajita on a bed of bell pepper 
& onions. Served with rice, charro beans, salad & onions. Served with rice, charro beans, salad 
& guacamole. $15.99 & guacamole. $15.99 
ONLY CHICKEN $13.99 • ONLY BEEF $14.99ONLY CHICKEN $13.99 • ONLY BEEF $14.99

#23-#23- QUESADILLA PLATE QUESADILLA PLATE
(2) Quesadillas with beef or chicken fajita. $10.99(2) Quesadillas with beef or chicken fajita. $10.99

*Consuming raw or undercooked meat, poultry, eggs, shellfish, or seafood may increase your risk of foodborne illness.
15% GRATUITY WILL BE ADDED TO ALL PARTIES OF 6 OR MORE

CAUTION! Chicken, Fish or Soup may contain small bones • Substitutions are 75¢ extra  -  © 080622 Molecularprint



#29#29

PLEASE NO SUBSTITUTIONSPLEASE NO SUBSTITUTIONS
#24- CRISPY TACO PLATE#24- CRISPY TACO PLATE
(3) Crispy tacos with ground beef, salad & cheese. $9.99(3) Crispy tacos with ground beef, salad & cheese. $9.99

#25- JALISCIENSE PLATE #25- JALISCIENSE PLATE 
Beef fajita topped with grilled onions & bell pepper, served Beef fajita topped with grilled onions & bell pepper, served 
with rice, salad, guacamole & whole beans topped  with melted with rice, salad, guacamole & whole beans topped  with melted 
cheese. $13.99cheese. $13.99

#26- TERRAZA PLATE#26- TERRAZA PLATE
Grilled Chicken breast topped with mushroom & queso dip, Grilled Chicken breast topped with mushroom & queso dip, 
seved with rice & steamed vegetables. $12.99seved with rice & steamed vegetables. $12.99

#27-#27- CHEESE DIP  CHEESE DIP ENCHILADASENCHILADAS
(3) nchiladas with cheese, ground beef or shredded chicken, (3) nchiladas with cheese, ground beef or shredded chicken, 
topped with cheese dip, topped with cheese dip, 
served with rice, beans & salad. $11.99served with rice, beans & salad. $11.99

#28- MILANESA PLATE#28- MILANESA PLATE
Beef or chicken milanesa, Beef or chicken milanesa, served with rice, served with rice, 
beans & salad. $11.99beans & salad. $11.99

#29- PARRILLADA#29- PARRILLADA
Beef fajita, chicken fajita, (3) shrimp & sausage. Beef fajita, chicken fajita, (3) shrimp & sausage. $15.99$15.99

#30#30

#31#31

#32#32

#24#24

#25#25

#26#26

#27#27

#28#28

#30- CHILE RELLENO#30- CHILE RELLENO
Ground beer or cheese, served with Ground beer or cheese, served with rice, rice, 
beans & salad. $10.99beans & salad. $10.99

#31- TAMALE PLATE#31- TAMALE PLATE
(3) Pork tamales, served with rice, beans (3) Pork tamales, served with rice, beans 
& pico de gallo. $10.99& pico de gallo. $10.99

#32- CAZADORES PLATE#32- CAZADORES PLATE
Beef fajita and country sausage grilled with bell peppers, on-Beef fajita and country sausage grilled with bell peppers, on-
ions and tomatoes. Served with rice, charros beans, ions and tomatoes. Served with rice, charros beans, 
pico de gallo & avocado. $14.99pico de gallo & avocado. $14.99

#33- CHALUPA PLATE#33- CHALUPA PLATE
(2) Chalupas with beans, salads, beef fajita, guacamole (2) Chalupas with beans, salads, beef fajita, guacamole 
& sour cream. Served with rice & beans. $9.99& sour cream. Served with rice & beans. $9.99

#33#33

*Consuming raw or undercooked meat, poultry, eggs, shellfish, or seafood may increase your risk of foodborne illness.
15% GRATUITY WILL BE ADDED TO ALL PARTIES OF 6 OR MORE

CAUTION! Chicken, Fish or Soup may contain small bones • Substitutions are 75¢ extra  -  © 080622 Molecularprint



#44#44

#39#39

#37#37

#36#36

#34#34

#35#35

#40#40

#34- COCTEL DE CAMARON #34- COCTEL DE CAMARON 
Shrimp cocktail. Shrimp cocktail. SM $8.99 • LG. $13.99SM $8.99 • LG. $13.99

#35-#35- MOJARRA DORADA MOJARRA DORADA
Whole fried tilapia with french fries, rice, pico de galloWhole fried tilapia with french fries, rice, pico de gallo
& avocado. $13.99& avocado. $13.99

#36- ENCHILADAS VERDES DE CAMARON#36- ENCHILADAS VERDES DE CAMARON
((3) Shrimp enchiladas topped with green sauce. $11.993) Shrimp enchiladas topped with green sauce. $11.99

#37- QUESADILLAS CON CAMARON #37- QUESADILLAS CON CAMARON 
(2) Quesadillas with shrimp.  $11.99(2) Quesadillas with shrimp.  $11.99
vegetable-mix. $12.99vegetable-mix. $12.99

#41#41

#43#43

#39- PESCADO EMPANIZADO#39- PESCADO EMPANIZADO
Breaded fish filet. Breaded fish filet. $12.99$12.99

#40- CAMARON A LA DIABLA#40- CAMARON A LA DIABLA
Shrimp sauteed wth onions and bell peppers then Shrimp sauteed wth onions and bell peppers then 
smothered in our homemade diabla sauce and topped with smothered in our homemade diabla sauce and topped with 
melted white cheese. melted white cheese. $13.99$13.99

#41- CAMARONES RANCHEROS#41- CAMARONES RANCHEROS
Grilled shrimp with pico de gallo, served with rice,Grilled shrimp with pico de gallo, served with rice,
french fries, guacamole & salad. $12.99french fries, guacamole & salad. $12.99

#42- FISHERMAN COMBO#42- FISHERMAN COMBO
(1) Fish filet, (3) grilled shrimp & (1) cheese quesadilla. (1) Fish filet, (3) grilled shrimp & (1) cheese quesadilla. $14.99$14.99

#43- COMBINATON MIX#43- COMBINATON MIX
(1) Breaded fish filet, (3) breaded shrimp , served with french (1) Breaded fish filet, (3) breaded shrimp , served with french 
fries & rice. fries & rice. $13.99$13.99

#44- TOSTADAS DE CEVICHE#44- TOSTADAS DE CEVICHE
Tostadas with shrimp-ceviche.  (3) $13.99 • (1) $4.99Tostadas with shrimp-ceviche.  (3) $13.99 • (1) $4.99

SeafoodSeafood

#38- CAMARONES EMPANIZADOS #38- CAMARONES EMPANIZADOS 
(6) Breaded shrimp with rice, french fries & steamed (6) Breaded shrimp with rice, french fries & steamed 

*Consuming raw or undercooked meat, poultry, eggs, shellfish, or seafood may increase your risk of foodborne illness.
15% GRATUITY WILL BE ADDED TO ALL PARTIES OF 6 OR MORE

CAUTION! Chicken, Fish or Soup may contain small bones • Substitutions are 75¢ extra  -  © 080622 Molecularprint



#51#51

#50#50

#48#48

#49#49

#47#47

#45#45

#46#46

#45- HOT PLATE CAMARONES#45- HOT PLATE CAMARONES
Shrimp grilled with onion, bell pepper & tomato.Shrimp grilled with onion, bell pepper & tomato.
Served with rice, guacamole & salad. $13.99Served with rice, guacamole & salad. $13.99

#46- TILAPIA A LA PLANCHA#46- TILAPIA A LA PLANCHA
2 pcs grilled Tilapia served with rice, french fries, 2 pcs grilled Tilapia served with rice, french fries, 
& mix vegetables. $16.49& mix vegetables. $16.49

#47- CHIPOTLE SHRIMP ENCHILADAS#47- CHIPOTLE SHRIMP ENCHILADAS
((3) Shrimp enchiladas topped with chipotle sauce, 3) Shrimp enchiladas topped with chipotle sauce, 
served with rice & beans. $12.99served with rice & beans. $12.99

#48- FISH OR SHRIMP TACOS#48- FISH OR SHRIMP TACOS
(3) Tacos with grilled fish or shrimp, served with pico (3) Tacos with grilled fish or shrimp, served with pico 
de gallo & rice. $14.49de gallo & rice. $14.49

#49- SEAFOOD PINEAPPLE#49- SEAFOOD PINEAPPLE
Half pineapple with shrimp, fish & crab, all grilled Half pineapple with shrimp, fish & crab, all grilled 
with bell pepper & onions, topped with white cheese. with bell pepper & onions, topped with white cheese. 
Served with rice & french fries. $16.49Served with rice & french fries. $16.49

FavoritesFavorites
#50- BEEF RIBS#50- BEEF RIBS
Served with grilled cactus, rice, charro beans & pico Served with grilled cactus, rice, charro beans & pico 
de gallo. $14.99de gallo. $14.99

#51- BIRRIA PLATE#51- BIRRIA PLATE
Served with rice, beans, onion & cilantro. $13.99Served with rice, beans, onion & cilantro. $13.99

#52#52

#52- CHICKEN & RICE#52- CHICKEN & RICE
Grilled chicken fajita on a bed of rice, topped with Grilled chicken fajita on a bed of rice, topped with 
cheese dip. $11.99cheese dip. $11.99

#53#53

#53- CHICKEN POBLANO#53- CHICKEN POBLANO
Grilled chicken breast topped with creamy chile Grilled chicken breast topped with creamy chile 
poblano sauce. $13.99poblano sauce. $13.99

#54#54

#54- MOLCAJETE#54- MOLCAJETE
Beef fajita, chicken fajita, shrimp, green onions, Beef fajita, chicken fajita, shrimp, green onions, 
cactus, special sauce & white cheese. $14.99cactus, special sauce & white cheese. $14.99

*Consuming raw or undercooked meat, poultry, eggs, shellfish, or seafood may increase your risk of foodborne illness.
15% GRATUITY WILL BE ADDED TO ALL PARTIES OF 6 OR MORE

CAUTION! Chicken, Fish or Soup may contain small bones • Substitutions are 75¢ extra  -  © 080622 Molecularprint



BREAKFAST ALL-DAYBREAKFAST ALL-DAY
AFTER 11:00 AM BREAKFAST PLATES 99¢ EXTRA, BREAKFAST TACOS 50¢ EXTRA

BARBACOABARBACOA PLATE  PLATE $9.99$9.99

BISCUIT PLATEBISCUIT PLATE  $7.99$7.99

CHILAQUILES VERDESCHILAQUILES VERDES  $8.99$8.99

CHICKEN FRIED STEAK & EGGSCHICKEN FRIED STEAK & EGGS  $10.99$10.99

GRINGO PLATEGRINGO PLATE  $9.99$9.99

HUEVOS RANCHEROSHUEVOS RANCHEROS  $7.99$7.99

MIGAS A LA MEXICANAMIGAS A LA MEXICANA  $6.99$6.99

WAFFLES & EGGWAFFLES & EGG  $7.99$7.99

TAQUITOS
BREAKFAST SAUSAGE & EGG ........ $2.19
POTATO & EGG .......................... $2.19
CHORIZO & EGG ......................... $2.19
CHORIZO & BEANS ..................... $2.19
PAPAS RANCHERAS .................... $2.19
BACON & EGG ............................ $2.19
HAM & EGG ............................... $2.19
BEAN & EGG.............................. $2.19
BEAN & CHEESE ......................... $2.19

BACON COMBO TACO .................. $2.99
Bacon, egg, potato, bean & cheese.

TACO LOCO ............................... $2.99
Chorizo, bacon, egg, potato & beans

MACHACADO & EGG .................... $2.49
CHICHARRON & EGG .................... $2.49
COUNTRY SAUSAGE & EGG ........... $2.49
CHILAQUILES (RED OR GREEN) ...... $2.49
CHICHARRON & SALSA ................ $2.49
CHICHARRON & EGG .................... $2.49

EXTRASEXTRAS  Add more to your plateAdd more to your plate

HASHBROWN POTATOES HASHBROWN POTATOES ............................................  $2.99 $2.99
GRILLED POTATOES GRILLED POTATOES ............................................................  $2.25 $2.25
COUNTRY SAUSAGE COUNTRY SAUSAGE ..........................................................  $2.99 $2.99
SHREDDED CHEESE SHREDDED CHEESE ..........................................................  $1.25 $1.25
(2) SAUSAGE PATTIES (2) SAUSAGE PATTIES ......................................................  $1.99 $1.99
(2) BACON (2) BACON ......................................................................................  $1.99 $1.99
(1) HAM (1) HAM ............................................................................................  $1.75 $1.75
(1) EGG (1) EGG ..............................................................................................  $1.25 $1.25
(2) TOAST (2) TOAST ..........................................................................................  $1.99 $1.99
(1) PANCAKE (1) PANCAKE ..............................................................................  $2.49 $2.49

OATMEAL & TOASTOATMEAL & TOAST  $5.99$5.99

FRENCH TOASTFRENCH TOAST  $7.99$7.99

PANCAKES DELUXEPANCAKES DELUXE  $9.99$9.99

PORKCHOP PLATEPORKCHOP PLATE  $8.99$8.99

STEAK OMELETTESTEAK OMELETTE  $10.99$10.99

MI PUEBLO OMELETTEMI PUEBLO OMELETTE  $8.99$8.99
With Ham or Bacon or MushroomsWith Ham or Bacon or Mushrooms

SUPER BREAKFASTSUPER BREAKFAST  $10.49$10.49

PORKCHOP & CHILAQUILESPORKCHOP & CHILAQUILES  $9.49$9.49

STEAK & EGGSTEAK & EGG  $9.99$9.99

DIVORCED EGGSDIVORCED EGGS  $8.99$8.99

PANCAKES & EGGPANCAKES & EGG  $7.99$7.99

$2.99$2.99$2.25$2.25$2.99$2.99

ANY EXTRA ITEM ON TACOS 50¢ EXTRA EA

*Consuming raw or undercooked meat, poultry, eggs, shellfish, or seafood may increase your risk of foodborne illness.
15% GRATUITY WILL BE ADDED TO ALL PARTIES OF 6 OR MORE

CAUTION! Chicken, Fish or Soup may contain small bones • Substitutions are 75¢ extra  -  © 080622 Molecularprint


